Position Other Positions Held

Director, Educational Services
Teacher

Substitute Teacher
Administrative Assistant ||
Substitute Teacher

Asst Supt Educational Services
Speech/Language Specialist

Administrative Assistant |

K-12 Education Entity

Los Alamitos Unified
Los Alamitos Unified
Los Alamitos Unified
Los Alamitos Unified
Los Alamitos Unified
Los Alamitos Unified
Los Alamitos Unified

Los Alamitos Unified

Department

District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office

Total Wages

$82,424
$69,130
$62,232
$61,574
$36,510
$31,217
$29,146

$7,210

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$13,325
$12,303
$11,673
$10,668
$9,413
$1,354
$2,588
$1,024



