Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director, Educational Services		Los Alamitos Unified	District Office	\$82,424	\$13,325
Teacher		Los Alamitos Unified	District Office	\$69,130	\$12,303
Substitute Teacher		Los Alamitos Unified	District Office	\$62,232	\$11,673
Administrative Assistant II		Los Alamitos Unified	District Office	\$61,574	\$10,668
Substitute Teacher		Los Alamitos Unified	District Office	\$36,510	\$9,413
Asst Supt Educational Services		Los Alamitos Unified	District Office	\$31,217	\$1,354
Speech/Language Specialist		Los Alamitos Unified	District Office	\$29,146	\$2,588
Administrative Assistant I		Los Alamitos Unified	District Office	\$7,210	\$1,024